Aesculap®  ELAN 4
Surgeon`s Darlings for Precision, Performance and Pleasure.
The Winner of the
iF DESIGN AWARD 2016
Category Medicine / Healthcare
2
Aesculap®  ELAN 4
Surgeon’s Darlings for Precision and Performance –

Surgeon’s Darlings for Precision and Performance –
Engineered in Germany.
Order information

GB082R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS® holder for 1 handpiece
GB083R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS® holder for 3 handpieces
GB085R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS® holder for craniotome GA849
GB086R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS® holder for micro sagital saw GA836
GB087R ELAN 4 electro ECCOS® holder for reciprocating saws GA832
and GA837
GB718R ELAN 4 ECCOS® holder for 12 burrs
GB719R ELAN 4 ECCOS® holder for 3 craniotome attachments
GB720R ECCOS® universal holder for saw blades
GB072R ECCOS® cable/hose positioning guide
GB691R ELAN 4 air rinsing device
GB692R ELAN 4 electro rinsing device
GB697R ELAN 4 air rinsing adaptor
GB698R ELAN 4 electro rinsing adaptor
GB600 STERILIT® Power Sytems oil spray
GB600850 ELAN 4 air oil spray adaptor
GB600860 ELAN 4 electro oil spray adaptor
› Accessories for automated irrigation
GA395SU ELAN 4 electro disposable tube set for irrigation pump
GA258SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for saws
GA259SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for cranitome attachments
GA261SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L4
GA262SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L7
GA263SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L10
GA264SU ELAN 4 disposable spray nozzle for 1-ring handpiece L13
› Reprocessing
GB053R ELAN 4 air ECCOS® holder for motor hose
GB056R ELAN 4 air ECCOS® holder for perforator driver GA722
GB057R ELAN 4 air ECCOS® holder for low speed motor Intra GA724